1. CLASSIC RALLY SUMAVA 2022

| 1st car due *arget time part. km total km av. speed

€K1 START 1.SEKCE Janovice, Rozvojova zéna 9:30 - - 0,00 -
ZZ1 Dubova Lhota (14,88 km) 4,73 4,73
ZZ2 Koryta (22,26 km) 17,03 21,76
\8| 7Z3 Usilov / KORAB (15,44 km) 24,80 46,56
<8 zza Brnitov (31,41 km) 19,22 65,78
"33 €K 2 Janovice Janovice, Rozvojova zéna  11:50 2:20 40,57 106,35 45,58 km/h
4§ Parkov%t%z - VJ:eZd OBED Rally - bar
= Parkovisté - vjezd - - -
ﬁ €K 3 Janovice START 2.  Janovice, Rozvojova zéna  13:30 1:40 - 0,0
48 275 Klatovy / OKRUH (15,68 km) 12,75 12,75
" 2z 6 Zborovy (18,02 km) 23,52 36,27
Z2Z 7 Lesisov (29,55 km) 20,18 56,45
22 8 Strazov (9,52 km) 30,42 86,87
CK 4 CiL RALLY Janovice, Rozvojové zéna  15:50 2:20 14,29 101,16 43,35km/h
Total distance of the rally 207,51 72 156,76

CK = ¢asovd kontrola  ZZ = zvldstni zkouska
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